

## CELEBRITY CRUISES REDEFINES PREMIUM ESCAPES WITH NEW CARIBBEAN 2025-2026 ITINERARIES

Three-, four-, and five-night quick escapes from the everyday

**MIAMI (March, 26)** – Celebrity Cruises<sup>®</sup> newly announced 2025-2026 cruise season includes more short Caribbean sailings, appealing to guests seeking midweek and weekend escapes. Highlights of the 2025-2026 season aboard *Celebrity Reflection*<sup>®</sup> and *Celebrity Summit*<sup>®</sup> include calls to Bimini, Cozumel, Key West, Nassau, and the award-winning private destination, Perfect Day<sup>®</sup> at CocoCay<sup>®</sup>. Celebrity Cruises is offering three- and four-night Caribbean journeys for the first time this summer, and the addition of 2025 and 2026 calls builds on the enthusiasm from guests seeking convenient escapes.

"More than ever before, our guests are seeking opportunities to escape the everyday to bond with friends and family," said Laura Hodges Bethge, President of Celebrity Cruises. "We love that we can offer vacation options designed to provide guests an elevated experience that's close to home while still exceeding their expectations of what a vacation can be."

Celebrity Reflection will offer guests year-round options, departing from Port Everglades in Fort Lauderdale and providing the convenience of over 100 sailings of three- or four-night trips ideal for people looking for a vacation that fits into, and gets away from, their busy work and life calendars. Whether playing outdoor games on the half-acre of real grass at The Lawn Club, enjoying the handmade pastas of Tuscan Grille or soaking up the sun poolside, every inch of Celebrity Reflection is dedicated to an unmatched getaway. The ship will continue its calls on Perfect Day at CocoCay, the popular, award-winning private destination.

Also sailing from Port Everglades, *Celebrity Summit* will offer four- and five-night opportunities to explore or restore offering guests carefree bike rides in Key West, ancient Mayan temples in Tulum, or simply the chance to indulge in an afternoon onboard in The Spa. *Celebrity Summit* features a revolutionized look and feel including refreshed interiors, staterooms and access to The Retreat® which exceeds guest expectations with personalized service across exclusive spaces such as Luminae and The Retreat Lounge, and a variety of amenities.

With opportunities to visit nearby locations on midweek or weekend cruises, Celebrity provides more options than ever for unwinding and relaxing while exploring unique destinations. The 2025-2026 Caribbean season will also see longer immersive vacations offered, including seven-to-10-night sailings aboard *Celebrity Beyond<sup>SM</sup>*. For more information and to book a sailing with Celebrity Cruises, visit <a href="https://www.celebrity.com">www.celebrity.com</a>, contact a trusted travel advisor, or call Celebrity Cruises on 1-800-CELEBRITY.

-ENDS-

## **Media Contact:**

Global press office: pr@celebrity.com

TeamCEL@golin.com



## **Editor's Note:**

Media can stay current on all Celebrity Cruises news at <a href="https://www.celebritycruisespresscenter.com">www.celebritycruisespresscenter.com</a>

## **About Celebrity Cruises:**

Celebrity Cruises' iconic "X" is the mark of a fleet of 16 premium ships taking guests to the world's best places. Celebrity revolutionized the industry with its cool, contemporary design and accommodation; dining, spa, and entertainment experiences for modern tastes; and culturally rich and diverse destination experiences, all complemented by warm, personalized service. Driven by wanderlust and a passion for opening the world, Celebrity journeys to all seven continents, visiting nearly 300 destinations in more than 70 countries. Celebrity Cruises is one of five cruise brands owned by global cruise company Royal Caribbean Group (NYSE: RCL). For more information about Celebrity Cruises, please visit www.celebrity.com.